
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 18 November 2022

P NG1-4 300 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ORSON LAURIE Grade order Grade 1 1P 3P 1P 1/2E. Harris 541435 31/30402

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 1P 1/2M. Wilkes 545303 9/7327

 3 BOKARM PETE Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 6P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 25/24285

 4 MINE Grade order Grade 1 4P (FEL)P 3P 1/1T. Guymer 545425 8/7273

 5 OUT OF CASH Grade order Grade 2 3P 5P 5P 2/1/1S. Staples 539569 8/6258

 6 KINGSBRAE ANNA Grade order Grade 2 3P 8Y 2Y 2/1/1C. Northfield 532537 22/18233

 7 GAME NIGHT Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1R. Arnold 521985 9/8225

 8 LIAR FOR HIRE Grade order Grade 3 2P 6P 2P 3/1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7225

 9 COLBY Grade order Grade 3 5P 8P 6P 3/1/1F. Hancock 528881 14/12174

 10 BLAZING PENNY 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 6P 4P 4/1/2R. Plimmer 535249 8/5150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 18 November 2022

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRENDON NATH Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 550325 5/3249

 2 MR. SHIFTY Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/1C. Mcphee 550627 4/3237

 3 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 3M 6P 3M 5/1E. Harris 522081 15/5222

 4 AUSTIN DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/1A. Monaghan 553791 5/3210

 5 KINGSBRAE TIGER Grade order Grade 5 2P (FEL)P 7P 5/1J. Northfield 542896 6/4207

 6 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/1E. Harris 541433 4/3207

 7 CHICAGO REIGN Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 6P 5/2J. Davis 550728 4/2204

 8 BOMBER STAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/1F. Hancock 542172 4/3201

 9 PRINCESS PENNY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/2P. Mcilveen 551971 4/2198

 10 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12198

 11 MY REPUTATION Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 552550 2/1195

 12 EXTREME MEASURES 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2P 5/1C. Supple 545306 5/4174

 13 HISTORY Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 7P 5/1B. Northfield 537772 9/5173

 14 AKAROA Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 8P 5/1B. Northfield 539159 14/11171

 15 MAKE IT EASY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1171

 16 WHO ROUX DUDE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0171

 17 RAW HONEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/1S. Barton 549382 4/3159

 18 VAGABOND AL Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/3C. Graham 533074 2/1156

 19 KING CUJO Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/2R. Arnold 544148 5/2153

 20 KINGSBRAE BEE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 550633 5/3149

 21 MACIE BOURBON Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9147

 22 BACK MOO MOO Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/1144

 23 SIMOKA Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/1T. Anlezark 531068 5/4135

 24 TALK IT UP Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/1B. Northfield 535464 12/4129

 25 HIGH RANGE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/4S. Barton 549386 1/0126

 26 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4123

 27 COCO BUNDOCK Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4J. Wells 553646 1/0119

 28 MARTINO BEACH Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/2G. Dart 537043 5/2119

 29 MAGIC CHARM Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0115

 30 BLAZING BONUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0114

 31 PRETTY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/1D. Winters 532455 4/3114
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CAS Friday, 18 November 2022
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 32 ZOE KATE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10111

 33 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9108

 34 LADY MONICA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/0108

 35 MAGIC ALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/3H. Pearce 550621 2/1105

 36 DIXIE DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 553789 1/091

 37 LIZARD 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/390

 38 LADY SUSAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543205 1/087

 39 CHANTELLE SMELLS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/187

 40 UNBEARABLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 7P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/086

 41 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/178

 42 EDEN FLYER Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/075

 43 FAIRYTALE BLISS Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/069

 44 BOOK BOOK Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/069

 45 CINDY SWANS Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/169

3 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 15 November 2022 - 07:37 AM WST
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 1 CHOOSE WELL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1J. Hewett 546225 0/0112

 2 ZAMBORA TOM 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1W. Bowen 543860 0/066

 3 ALL THUNDER First start M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/00

 4 EARLY AMBITION 2 First start M/1S. Attwater 557725 0/00

 5 SWEET CHANA 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 7P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/033

 6 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/074

 7 LEVI LASS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/074

 8 EVE AND JAN Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/072

 9 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/070

 10 BLOM MAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/050

 11 SHE FLYS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/044

 12 MR. FAVOUR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/030
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 1 VELOCITY TOUCHED Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 7P 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/4150

 2 TUMBLING DICE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/3T. Duncan 546117 3/1258

 3 SHAVANA Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 2P 5/2T. Anlezark 547638 3/2213

 4 BLAZING BOB 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 552320 8/0204

 5 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 5/0198

 6 MISS DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 550629 3/0183

 7 MR. BIRMINGHAM Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/1A. Hoyland 542854 5/3159

 8 SECRET ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/0105

 9 DIXIE KATH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 11/9102

 10 KILARA BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 3/190
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 1 CATACLYSMIC Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2A. Lang 550632 17/6420

 2 ORARA DAN Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 2P 1/2G. Smith 538285 22/13339

 3 LOUIS RUMBLE Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 7C 1/2S. Kavanagh 530584 29/23316

 4 SUNSHINE DELIGHT Grade order Grade 1 4C 1C 2P 1/2P. Mcilveen 537736 18/16301

 5 SAUVE RIPPLE Grade order Grade 1 1P 4P 1C 1/2M. Lalicz 548514 11/9279

 6 TUNGSTEN MISS Grade order Grade 1 1C 7C 6P 1/1J. Cutlack 539127 14/12273

 7 CINDY MAREE Grade order Grade 1 1P 5C 1P 1/2D. Russell 537883 8/7268

 8 SHAYE Grade order Grade 1 1P 3P 7C 1/2J. Cutlack 535220 12/8250

 9 HE'S ALL PURPOSE Grade order Grade 1 6C 1C 2P 1/2K. Murnane 542989 26/22238

 10 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Grade order Grade 1 1P 3P 7P 1/2G. Grimwood 544060 9/7186

 11 CANYA WILDER Grade order Grade 2 1C 6C 1P 2/1/2J. Thomas 548573 10/7310

 12 SERENGETI Grade order Grade 2 1P 5C 4P 2/1/2B. Wakem 538352 12/7273

 13 RESPECTABILITY Grade order Grade 2 6P 8C 1P 2/1/2M. Patterson 545305 8/7175

 14 STREET CRY Grade order Grade 3 7C 1C 1P 3/1/2M. Lalicz 530589 17/8394

 15 BEEN FRAMED Grade order Grade 3 3P 5P 1P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550132 10/4288

 16 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Grade order Grade 3 1P (FEL)C 6C 3/1/2F. Swain 545308 9/6282

 17 ICHABOD MUDD Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P (FEL)C 3/1/1M. Davidson 544333 8/5276

 18 HYPERDRIVE Grade order Grade 3 (FEL)P 1P 5P 3/1/1A. Newstead 534596 10/2252

 19 COMMANDS RESPECT Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Dart 546423 12/5384

 20 LEKTRA LAD Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 11/5267

 21 FAST LIAR Grade order Grade 4 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1B. Northfield 542897 22/3261

 22 SUZIE'S FACE Grade order Grade 4 5C 2P 2C 4/1/1J. Cutlack 534546 14/11241

 23 RUN WEST Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2F. Swain 545309 6/5219

 24 RAPID RIPPLE Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2M. Lalicz 548515 3/2205

 25 I'M THE BILL Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2P. Mcilveen 538017 9/3180

 26 PAY ROLL Grade order Grade 4 5P 3P 6P 4/1/2T. Falls 542594 9/3141

 27 TAKE TWO Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 1P 5/2J. Thomas 544335 6/3308

 28 FAR TOO FAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3M. Davidson 551348 3/1244

 29 CONTEXT Grade order Grade 5 3P 3C 5P 5/1G. Dart 545219 4/3239

 30 ROBELL MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 7P 5/2B. Ellis 550136 9/2219

 31 KOORINGA AMY 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FTF)C 1P 2P 5/2D. Anderson 544995 4/2198
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 32 ESMAY NELLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 550134 8/1192

 33 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/1J. Valentine 546056 5/4180
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 1 TERRY'S TOIL Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 1P 2/1/1T. Guymer 530416 7/6255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 18 November 2022
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 1 CLOVER ATHENA 2 Last start winner CAS, 10/11/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2C. Supple 528152 6/5255

 2 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R4, M 5M 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Casey 526150 12/11271
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 1 BLAZING PENNY 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 10/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/2R. Plimmer 535249 8/5150

 2 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 4/1/1A. Rayner 540568 10/8165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 KOORINGA JACK Last start winner CAS, 08/11/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Wells 555455 2/1187

 2 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R9, P 2P 8P (FEL)P 5/3D. Winters 546039 2/1180

 3 CAN'T CATCH HER Last start placegetter GRA, 09/10/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 552642 2/0155

 4 CLOVER ENERGY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3C. Supple 539721 2/1141

 5 DARBY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3132

 6 COLONEL ANGUS Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2123

 7 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4123

 8 MEMORY LASS Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 8/799

 9 ZOE KATE 1 Dropping in grade IPS, 07/11/2022, R6, 3 5P 7P 8P 5/1W. Griffiths 532727 11/10111

 10 EXTREME MEASURES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1C. Supple 545306 5/4174

 11 CONFUSED Weighted points score GRA, 23/10/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 545223 5/4129

 12 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R4, M 6M 4P 4P 5/1E. Patton 498396 11/8127

 13 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2114

 14 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0114

 15 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2111

 16 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9108

 17 LIZARD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/390

 18 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/287

 19 UNBEARABLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R8, P 7P 7Y 7P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/086

 20 PIASTRI Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 3P 5/3K. Dodson 541665 2/184

 21 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 03/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/178

 22 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 549914 1/072

 23 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3E. Harris 545299 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 SPRITELY GLENNIS Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 6P M/1E. Harris 545298 0/090

 2 ZAMBORA ADD Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R2, P 2P 8Y M/1W. Bowen 543859 0/083

 3 VELOCITY SHINAE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R1, P 3P 7P M/1J. King 553401 0/079

 4 CUTTIN' GRASS Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1M. Beach 553818 0/073

 5 ZAMBORA TOM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 6P M/1W. Bowen 543860 0/066

 6 KERRY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 8P M/1G. Northfield 549920 0/066

 7 FOUR YOU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/08/2022, R2, P 5P 2P M/1J. King 556944 0/096

 8 ORIENTAL SERIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 3P M/1R. Magnay 542275 0/090

 9 CHOICE WORDS First start M/1L. Morgan 553079 0/00

 10 EARLY AMBITION 1 First start M/1S. Attwater 557725 0/00

 11 FABIZIO First start M/1F. Hancock 543200 0/00

 12 LEVI LASS 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 15/11/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/074

 13 SWEET CHANA 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 7P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/033

 14 LUCY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/090

 15 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/074

 16 AMARTEY PARTY Weighted points score GRA, 25/10/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 552261 0/052

 17 BLOM MAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 06/11/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 5P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/050

 18 SHE FLYS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/044

 19 OUR CASEY Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R1, P 5P 8P M/1S. Keep 553808 0/039

 20 MR. FAVOUR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/030
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 1 LINCOLN VALLEY Dropping in grade GAR, 11/11/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 2/1/2D. Irwin 539206 11/9264
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Tot Wins

 1 CLOVER ATHENA 1 Last start winner CAS, 10/11/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2C. Supple 528152 6/5255

 2 BLAZING BOB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 8/6204
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 1 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Smith 538284 10/7192
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 1 WHO ROUX DUDE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/11/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4G. Hancock 548648 1/0171
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 1 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/11/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 550137 2/0171

 2 JIMARY STAR Dropping in grade BGC, 07/11/2022, R8, 2 4P 4P 6P 5/1M. Ross 507480 14/9106

 3 BLAZING BOB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4M. Landrigan 552320 8/0204

 4 KOORINGA AMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R8, P (FTF)C 1P 2P 5/2D. Anderson 544995 4/2198

 5 JIMARY EVEREST Weighted points score BGC, 07/11/2022, R5, 2 5P 5P 4P 5/4M. Ross 547105 1/0139

 6 MAGIC ALE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/11/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4H. Pearce 550621 2/0105

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 15 November 2022 - 07:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 18 November 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CHOOSE WELL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 4P M/1J. Hewett 546225 0/0112

 2 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/11/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/070
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